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Product No:DSE203NC40A30

ABB RCBO 6kA 3P+N 40A C CURVE TYPE A30mA 3 MODULE
CHASSIS MOUNT DSE203NC40A30

General Information
Brand
Product Type

Series

Technical Attributes

ABB

RCBO

DSE203N

Curve Type

No. of Poles

Rated Current (A)

Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)
Rated Residual Current (mA)

Type of Residual Current

Physical Attributes

3P+N
40
50/60
400/415
30

A

Mounting Type

Dimensions

DIN Rail

No. of Modules

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook)
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